
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

1

16

69

66

31

7

28

86

12

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

Name

Shelby Mershon

David Porter

Charles Monk

David Sugg

Travis Engen

Mark Brannon

Richard Duffey

Michael Snowdon

John Bechtol

Class

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9FA

9FC

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

Best Tm

1:20.484

1:20.963

1:22.258

1:22.087

1:22.314

1:22.633

1:21.714

1:28.504

1:39.420

Yr

97

97

97

97

01

97

97

71

75

Make

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

GRD

Zink

Model

T9720

T9720

T9720

T9720

T9720

97/20

T9720

272F2

Z11 FSV

Engine

3800cc

4200cc

4200cc

4200cc

4200cc

4300cc

4200cc

1975cc

2000cc

Hometown

Springfield OH

Darien CT

Port Edward ONT

Mooresville NC

Weston CT

Paradise Valley AZ

Brookfield WI

Quebec CANADA

Pittsburgh PA

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Event Co-Ordinator: Jon McKnight

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

13.345

Avg. Speed

101.428

Best Lap Tm

1:20.484

Best Spd

101.983

Best Lap by

1 - Shelby Mershon

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix

Group  9

Race-cars.com Race 2

Race started at 14:57:19

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.280 Miles

6/24/2012 02:45 PM


